Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Henderson County Water and Sewer Advisory Committee

Meeting Times: 6:00 p.m. October & April Positions: 11 Contact Person:

Meeting Place: Hendersonville Operations Center, 305 Williams Stre Length: 2 years Contact Phone: 828-697-3000

Description: The purpose of the Council is to function as the advisory council to the City of Hendersonville and Henderson County and to exercise all powers and duties specified by the Council of both, as such may be amended from time to time, and to fullfill such other responsibilities

as may otherwise be delegated to the Countil by City Council and/or County Commission

1	VACANT	Requirement	Hendersonville City Council Membe	Expiration Date	
2	Mr. William G. Lapsley Vice-G	Ch Requirement	Henderson County Commissioner	Expiration Date	10/30/2019
3	VACANT	Requirement	Fletcher Council Member	Expiration Date	
4	VACANT	Requirement	Mills River Council Member	Expiration Date	
5	VACANT	Requirement	Laurel Park Council Member	Expiration Date	
6	VACANT	Requirement	Flat Rock Council Member	Expiration Date	
7	VACANT	Requirement	Saluda Council Member	Expiration Date	
8	VACANT	Requirement	Industry Rep. /by Partnership for	Expiration Date	
9	VACANT	Requirement	Business Representative by Chamb	Expiration Date	
10	VACANT	Requirement	Henderson County Utility Customer	Expiration Date	
11	VACANT	Requirement	Hendersonville City Utility Custom	Expiration Date	
A	oplicants Interested in this Bo	oard:			
Mr.	James Wade Gosnell			10/09/2017	•
Ms.	Renay Knapp			02/16/2011	

Tuesday, October 31, 2017 Page 1